Description:
Light Case was featured with Simple, Compact, Small, Stylish.
It can be applied as Thin Client, NetWork Device, Set-Top Box, VPN,
VOIP and POS system. Major Material is Aluminum for good heat solution.
Light System Case provides 1 x 2.5" Slim HDD Space.
For VIA EDEN 400/533Mhz CPU, Light System can provide Fan-Less Solution.
Technical Data:
Dimension                    48.5 H x 234 W x 175 D mm

                               Driver: Win98,ME,2K,XP,Linux
Wireless Lan
Order information :
CV860B1R40            VIA Eden 400Mhz                    1 x 10/100 RealTek
CV860B1R4T            VIA Eden 400Mhz                    1 x 10/100 RealTek, TV-Out
CV860B1R80            VIA C3 800Mhz
CV860B1R8T            VIA C3 800Mhz
CV860B2R40            VIA Eden 400Mhz                    2 x 10/100 RealTek
CV860B2R4T            VIA Eden 400Mhz                    2 x 10/100 RealTek, TV-Out
1 x 10/100 RealTek
1 x 10/100 RealTek, TV-Out
Model Name CPU Lan Ports / TV-Out
6